



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 1 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Certified True and Correct:

Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Sharon L. Smith

3/11/10

Chief of Contracts

DATE

Compiled By: OG Checked By: SCS

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	Pay Unit								
D-701a(1)	Type S CPE Pipe, 24-inch								
1,057 Linear Foot		25.00	26,425.00	80.00	84,560.00	71.00	75,047.00	52.00	54,964.00
D-701a(2)	CMP Pipe, 24 inch								
1,567 Linear Foot		30.00	47,010.00	65.00	101,855.00	76.00	119,092.00	35.00	54,845.00
D-701a(3)	CMP Pipe Arch, 57 inch x 38 inch								
40 Linear Foot		200.00	8,000.00	250.00	10,000.00	211.00	8,440.00	175.00	7,000.00
D-701a(4)	CMP Pipe, 18-inch								
150 Linear Foot		25.00	3,750.00	80.00	12,000.00	55.00	8,250.00	30.00	4,500.00
D-701a(5)	CMP Pipe, 30-inch								
550 Linear Foot		35.00	19,250.00	100.00	55,000.00	56.00	30,800.00	62.00	34,100.00
D-701h	Class B Bedding								
5,667 Ton		28.00	158,676.00	10.00	56,670.00	0.01	56.67	17.00	96,339.00
D-705a(1)	PE, Type S Underdrain, 6 inch semi-rigid								
21,279 Linear Foot		6.00	127,674.00	15.00	319,185.00	19.00	404,301.00	16.00	340,464.00
D-705a(2)	PE, Underdrain, 6 inch flexible								
6,406 Linear Foot		8.00	51,248.00	15.00	96,090.00	23.00	147,338.00	17.00	108,902.00
D-705a(3)	PE, Type S Solid Pipe, 6 inch								
2,328 Linear Foot		4.00	9,312.00	15.00	34,920.00	22.00	51,216.00	16.00	37,248.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 2 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

	State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009					
Basic Bid	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LOW BIDDER	BIDDER 2	BIDDER 3					
Item No.	Description								
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
D-705a(4)	PE, Type S Solid Pipe, 12 inch 10,362 Linear Foot	15.00	155,430.00	25.00	259,050.00	33.00	341,946.00	32.00	331,584.00
D-705c	Porous Backfill No. 2 4,102 Cubic Yard	28.00	114,856.00	60.00	246,120.00	45.00	184,590.00	55.00	225,610.00
D-705d	Filter Fabric 30,762 Square Yard	7.00	215,334.00	2.00	61,524.00	1.85	56,909.70	1.00	30,762.00
D-705f	Cleanout 103 Each	150.00	15,450.00	200.00	20,600.00	444.00	45,732.00	950.00	97,850.00
D-751e(1)	Storm Drain Manhole, Type 1 11 Each	10,000.00	110,000.00	7,000.00	77,000.00	10,200.00	112,200.00	7,500.00	82,500.00
D-751e(2)	Storm Drain Manhole, Type 2 2 Each	20,000.00	40,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	13,700.00	27,400.00	8,650.00	17,300.00
D-751m	Storm Drain Manhole Adjustment All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	30,000.00	C.S.	30,000.00	C.S.	30,000.00	C.S.	30,000.00
D-760a	1 1/2 inch Diameter Thaw Pipe 1,606 Linear Foot	10.00	16,060.00	75.00	120,450.00	35.00	56,210.00	20.00	32,120.00
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	800,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	1,007,000.00	L.S.	2,000,000.00
G-130a	Field Office All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	29,500.00	L.S.	75,000.00
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	250,000.00	L.S.	150,000.00	L.S.	212,000.00	L.S.	225,000.00
G-135b	Extra Three Person Survey Party 500 Hour	400.00	200,000.00	200.00	100,000.00	216.00	108,000.00	215.00	107,500.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 3 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No. Description									
Quantity Pay Unit		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-150a	Equipment Rental (75 HP Dozer) 200 Hour	150.00	30,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	152.00	30,400.00	125.00	25,000.00
G-200a	Contractor Quality Control Program All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00	L.S.	109,000.00	L.S.	275,000.00
G-300a	CPM Scheduling All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	800.00	L.S.	20,000.00
G-700a	Airport Flagger All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	201,600.00	C.S.	201,600.00	C.S.	201,600.00	C.S.	201,600.00
G-700b	Airport Pilot Car 1,800 Hour	90.00	162,000.00	75.00	135,000.00	1.00	1,800.00	38.00	68,400.00
G-705a	Watering for Dust Control 1,080 M-gallon	40.00	43,200.00	40.00	43,200.00	33.00	35,640.00	20.00	21,600.00
L-100c	High Intensity Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L-862 and L-862E 58 Each	1,500.00	87,000.00	1,250.00	72,500.00	1,323.00	76,734.00	1,220.00	70,760.00
L-100e	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T 179 Each	1,200.00	214,800.00	1,100.00	196,900.00	1,138.00	203,702.00	1,100.00	196,900.00
L-100h	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light 470 Each	400.00	188,000.00	400.00	188,000.00	542.00	254,740.00	200.00	94,000.00
L-100i	Flush Runway Centerline Light, L-850A or L-850B 138 Each	3,500.00	483,000.00	3,100.00	427,800.00	3,340.00	460,920.00	2,000.00	276,000.00
L-100j	Flush Taxiway Light, L-852C, L-852D, L-852G, or L-852T 267 Each	3,500.00	934,500.00	4,100.00	1,094,700.00	4,373.00	1,167,591.00	3,200.00	854,400.00
L-100k	Flush Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L-850C or L-850D 20 Each	3,500.00	70,000.00	3,500.00	70,000.00	3,750.00	75,000.00	2,300.00	46,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 4 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description								
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-100l	Relocate Airport Sign, Type L-858								
3 Each		3,000.00	9,000.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	2,600.00	7,800.00	2,460.00	7,380.00
L-100m	Runway Guard Light, L-804								
20 Each		3,500.00	70,000.00	4,700.00	94,000.00	5,015.00	100,300.00	3,700.00	74,000.00
L-100n	Airport Sign, Type L-858								
30 Each		6,500.00	195,000.00	8,000.00	240,000.00	10,000.00	300,000.00	7,600.00	228,000.00
L-100p	Handhole, L-867, Size B								
4 Each		900.00	3,600.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,083.00	4,332.00	1,450.00	5,800.00
L-100x	Reconfigure Airfield Lighting Control System								
All Required	Lump Sum	L.S.	280,000.00	L.S.	400,000.00	L.S.	392,000.00	L.S.	300,000.00
L-100ao	Airport Sign Foundation								
4 Each		2,000.00	8,000.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,190.00	4,760.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
L-100ap	Spare Parts								
All Required	Lump Sum	L.S.	67,500.00	L.S.	80,000.00	L.S.	78,800.00	L.S.	52,000.00
L-108a(1)	Underground Cable #8 AWG, copper, 5 kV FAA Type "C", L-824								
44,000	Linear Foot	2.00	88,000.00	1.30	57,200.00	1.40	61,600.00	1.60	70,400.00
L-108a(2)	Underground Cable #6 AWG, copper, 5 kV FAA Type "C", L-824								
38,500	Linear Foot	2.50	96,250.00	1.50	57,750.00	1.65	63,525.00	2.15	82,775.00
L-108c	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor								
49,300	Linear Foot	1.50	73,950.00	1.00	49,300.00	1.10	54,230.00	1.85	91,205.00
L-108h	Underground Cable #14 AWG, 2-Conductor, copper, 600V, Type "SOOW-A/SOOW"								
2,000	Linear Foot	2.50	5,000.00	2.00	4,000.00	2.15	4,300.00	4.25	8,500.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description								
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-108r	Remove Ductbank Conductors								
	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00
L-108s	Temporary Jumper								
7,370	Linear Foot	2.50	18,425.00	4.00	29,480.00	4.30	31,691.00	6.50	47,905.00
L-110a	2-inch Rigid Steel Conduit								
24,090	Linear Foot	36.00	867,240.00	30.00	722,700.00	31.50	758,835.00	35.00	843,150.00
L-110c	2-inch PVC Conduit								
26,440	Linear Foot	20.00	528,800.00	8.00	211,520.00	8.00	211,520.00	28.00	740,320.00
L-110i(1)	Multi-Way Duct in Concrete (4 conduits)								
835	Linear Foot	160.00	133,600.00	60.00	50,100.00	74.00	61,790.00	96.00	80,160.00
L-110i(2)	Multi-Way Duct in Concrete (6 conduits)								
315	Linear Foot	240.00	75,600.00	90.00	28,350.00	95.00	29,925.00	197.00	62,055.00
L-110i(3)	Multi-Way Duct in Concrete (8 conduits)								
1,105	Linear Foot	320.00	353,600.00	130.00	143,650.00	134.00	148,070.00	235.00	259,675.00
L-110n	Electrical Manhole, Type A1A								
5	Each	15,000.00	75,000.00	15,000.00	75,000.00	14,800.00	74,000.00	20,000.00	100,000.00
L-110s	Adjust Electrical Manhole								
7	Each	5,500.00	38,500.00	11,000.00	77,000.00	11,700.00	81,900.00	6,500.00	45,500.00
L-110w	Drywell								
15	Each	1,000.00	15,000.00	800.00	12,000.00	985.00	14,775.00	250.00	3,750.00
L-130a	Surface Sensor System								
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	65,600.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	38,000.00	L.S.	65,000.00
L-132c	Relocate Approach Lighting Aids - VASI, RW 25L								
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	83,000.00	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	64,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 6 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount						
L-135b	Relocate RVR								
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	111,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	54,000.00	L.S.	80,000.00
L-146a	Install Paralleling Switchgear								
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	239,500.00	L.S.	520,000.00	L.S.	570,500.00	L.S.	475,000.00
L-160b	Load Center, Type 1A								
	1 Each	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,100.00	8,100.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
P-151c	Clearing & Grubbing								
	8 Acre	2,000.00	16,000.00	4,000.00	32,000.00	3,200.00	25,600.00	500.00	4,000.00
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation								
	347,557 Cubic Yard	6.00	2,085,342.00	6.00	2,085,342.00	4.40	1,529,250.80	4.00	1,390,228.00
P-152a(1)	Common Excavation								
	61,258 Cubic Yard	6.00	367,548.00	6.00	367,548.00	17.50	1,072,015.00	5.00	306,290.00
P-152d	Drainage Excavation								
	66,772 Cubic Yard	6.00	400,632.00	6.00	400,632.00	3.50	233,702.00	6.00	400,632.00
P-152ag	Ditch Linear Grading								
	5,959 Linear Foot	20.00	119,180.00	5.00	29,795.00	4.30	25,623.70	8.00	47,672.00
P-152ah	Area Grading								
	68,099 Square Yard	1.25	85,123.75	0.50	34,049.50	0.30	20,429.70	1.00	68,099.00
P-154b	Subbase Course								
	648,678 Ton	12.00	7,784,136.00	10.50	6,811,119.00	11.85	7,686,834.30	10.90	7,070,590.20
P-157a	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration								
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	40,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	7,500.00	L.S.	25,000.00
P-157b	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control								
	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	450,000.00	C.S.	450,000.00	C.S.	450,000.00	C.S.	450,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 7 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No. Description									
Quantity Pay Unit		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-157e Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Price Adjustment									
All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-157f SWPPP Manager									
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	23,500.00	L.S.	75,000.00
P-161b Recycled Asphalt Pavement									
56,063 Cubic Yard		6.00	336,378.00	14.00	784,882.00	19.90	1,115,653.70	18.00	1,009,134.00
P-165a Removal of Structures									
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	20,500.00	L.S.	100,000.00
P-401a(1) Hot Mix Asphalt Type V, Class S									
59,985 Ton		95.00	5,698,575.00	80.00	4,798,800.00	85.00	5,098,725.00	47.00	2,819,295.00
P-401a(2) Hot Mix Asphalt Type II, Class A									
124,625 Ton		95.00	11,839,375.00	70.00	8,723,750.00	67.00	8,349,875.00	78.00	9,720,750.00
P-401b Hot Mix Asphalt Price Adjustment									
All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	876,898.00	C.S.	876,898.00	C.S.	876,898.00	C.S.	876,898.00
P-401c(1) Asphalt Cement, PG 64-34									
3,300 Ton		600.00	1,980,000.00	1.00	3,300.00	1.00	3,300.00	900.00	2,970,000.00
P-401c(2) Asphalt Cement, PG 52-34									
6,855 Ton		600.00	4,113,000.00	1.00	6,855.00	1.00	6,855.00	0.01	68.55
P-401e Asphalt Cement Price Adjustment									
All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-603a Tack Coat, STE-1									
333 Ton		600.00	199,800.00	700.00	233,100.00	750.00	249,750.00	650.00	216,450.00
P-610a Structural Portland Cement Concrete									
302 Cubic Yard		500.00	151,000.00	400.00	120,800.00	300.00	90,600.00	375.00	113,250.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 8 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
 Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
 Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

	State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515		TRI-STATE CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 3686 BELLEVUE, WA 98009			
Basic Bid	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3		
Item No.	Description								
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-620c	Runway and Taxiway Painting								
All Required	Lump Sum	L.S.	175,000.00	L.S.	80,000.00	L.S.	81,000.00	L.S.	100,000.00
P-621a	Saw-Cut Grooves								
228,183	Square Yard	2.00	456,366.00	0.80	182,546.40	1.20	273,819.60	1.30	296,637.90
P-670a(1)	Traffic Barricade, Type III								
130	Each	200.00	26,000.00	500.00	65,000.00	185.00	24,050.00	350.00	45,500.00
P-670b	Flasher Unit for Plastic Barrier								
355	Each	50.00	17,750.00	25.00	8,875.00	93.00	33,015.00	50.00	17,750.00
P-670b(1)	Flasher Unit for Traffic Barricade, Type III								
130	Each	50.00	6,500.00	25.00	3,250.00	93.00	12,090.00	50.00	6,500.00
P-670c	Flag								
485	Each	5.00	2,425.00	10.00	4,850.00	24.00	11,640.00	20.00	9,700.00
P-681a	Geotextile, Separation								
54,695	Square Yard	4.00	218,780.00	1.50	82,042.50	1.10	60,164.50	1.00	54,695.00
T-901b	Seeding								
1,002	Pound	100.00	100,200.00	85.00	85,170.00	75.50	75,651.00	90.00	90,180.00
Total Basic Bid			45,984,748.75		33,830,478.40		36,360,750.67		38,279,142.65

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid				
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LOW BIDDER	BIDDER 2	BIDDER 3
Bid Total:	45,984,748.75	33,830,478.40	36,360,750.67	38,279,142.65



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 9 of 9

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0016-129-2010 & 3-02-0016-130-2010 / 58540 & 52410
Project Name: Anc 7r/25l Rehabilitation & Drainage And Embankment
Project Location: Anchorage

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2010
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Other Bidders: Includes Basic Bid			
Bid Total:	ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 601 W. 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 400 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501	40,533,207.87	